

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6477/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 16/04/2009 in CRLA No.  
1126/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

SHIVANNA BHIMSEN LOKHANDE Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,bail

Date: 17/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. G.Madhavi,Adv. (SCLSC)

For Respondent(s) Mr.Arun R.Pednekar, Adv.  
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after four weeks.  
In the meantime, deposition of the witnesses shall be  
filed.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master